

ABSTRACT OF COST

19

set. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Constn of P.M. Pile					
V.T.M.B.P.H. (8)					
item (1) — 2 H.					
8 4459.36/H					8919.72
(2/2) Constn of Reference Pile					
V.T.M.B.P.H. (8)					
item (2) — 8 H.					
8 2062.98/H					16504.64
(3/3) Cleaning and Grubbing P. and Land					
V.T.M.B.P.H. (8)					
item (3) — 0.3 H.					
8 7694.02/H					23084.06
(4/4) Constn of Embankment Lead - 10m					
V.T.M.B.P.H. (8)					
item (4) — 168 m ³					
8 185.97/m ³					31243.36
(5/5) Constn of embankment Lead - 10m					
V.T.M.B.P.H. (8)					
item (5) — 70 m ³					
8 258.72/m ³					18110.40
(6/6) Constn of subgrade and shoulder For Lead - 10m					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	V.T.M.B.P.H. (14)				
	item (1) —			2352 m ³	
	item (2) —			1425.00 m ³	
				2035.80 m ³	
				4387.80 m ³	
				3777.00 m ³	
	Q	226.43 / m ³			856751 =
(8/8)	Cement of subgrade				
	and shoulder				
	for level work				
	V.T.M.B.P.H. (14)				
	item (1) —			1008 m ³	
	item (2/8) —			610.74 m ³	
				1618.74 m ³	
	Q	313.79 / m ³			507544 =
(8/8)	Construction of				
	G.S.B				
	V.T.M.B.P.H. (9, 16)				
	item (1) —			1134.00 m ³	
				915.30 m ³	
	item (3) —			923.40 m ³	
				1838.70 m ³	
				2057.40 m ³	
	Q	2418.11 / m ³			497502 =
(9/25)	E/w excavation				
	in front of gate				
	V.T.M.B.P.H. (9)				
	item (1) —			62.64 m ³	
	Q	405.80 / m ³			25419 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/26) P/v Mts P.C.C					
V.T.M.B.P.H. (10)					
item (10) —				8.22 m ²	
@ 6259.40/m ² —					51427.2
(11/27) P/v plain concrete					
in open form					
V.T.M.B.P.H. (10)					
item (11) —				60.66 m ²	
@ 6717.96/m ² —					407511.00
(12/28) P/v Joint R.C.C					
Pipe —					
V.T.M.B.P.H. (10)					
item (12) —				3.0 m	
@ 3274.44/m —					98233.20
(13/29) E/W excavation in					
for structure					
V.T.M.B.P.H. (10)					
item (13) —				29.79 m ²	
@ 455.89/m ² —					12.89.00
(14/30) P/v Mts P.C.C as					
levelling course					
V.T.M.B.P.H. (10)					
item (14) —				2.962 m ²	
@ 6259.40/m ² —					18540.00
(15/33) P/v plain concrete					
in open form					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	V.T.M.B. P.M. (11)				
	item (15) —	30.60m			
	Q 6217.96/m ³ —				203570.00
(16/34)	P/V laying R.C.C.				
	M.P. pipe				
	V.T.M.B. P.M. (11)				
	item (16) —	7.50m			
	Q 7035.09/m —				52763.00
(17/34)	E/W excavation in front of structure				
	V.T.M.B. P.M. (11)				
	Q 4051.80/m ³ —				40516.00
(18/34)	Sand Filling in Trench				
	V.T.M.B. P.M. (15)				
	item (18) —	1.639m			
	Q 544.56/m ³ —				894.00
(19/34)	P/V P.C.C. Mass				
	levelling Course				
	V.T.M.B. P.M. (17), (15)				
	item (18) —	11.07m			
	item (3) —	2.41m			
		13.48m			
	Q 6259.40/m ³ —				84377.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/)	P/W Plain Concrete				
	in open finish (M ₂)				
	V.T.M.B. P.H. (14)				
	1.42 m (D) — 55.23 m ²				
	Q 6217.96/m —				521486.2
(21/)	P/W Plain Concrete				
	(M ₂) in substructure				
	V.T.M.B. P.H. (15)				
	1.42 m (D) — 39.39 m ²				
	Q 7216.03/m —				284239.00
(22/)	Substructure, Filling				
	Plenty used here				
	V.T.M.B. P.H. (16/17)				
	1.42 m (D) — 0.246 m ²				
	1.42 m (D) — 0.749 m ²				
	0.915 m ²				
	Q 75367.21/m ² —				68961.00
(23/)	P/W R.C.C. in sub-				
	structure (M ₂)				
	V.T.M.B. P.H. (18)				
	1.42 m (D) — 3.798 m ²				
	Q 7216.03/m ² —				27406.00
(24/)	P/W Larin R.C.C.				
	in superstructure (Delusky)				
	V.T.M.B. P.H. (19)				
	1.42 m (D) — 5.28 m ²				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	8	834	4.10/m		43649.00
(287) Supp. Fly, 10/4					
HSS. 205 x 20 mm					
frb					
N.T. M.D. P.H. (15)					
item (7) - 10.390 m					
8 72605.75/MT					28316.00
(24) P/V wood ph. 10					
N.T. M.B. P.H. (15)					
item (7) - 30 m					
8 106.40/MT					3192.00
(297) P/V laying w.R.M					
Grade-3					
N.T. M.B. P.H. (18)					
item (7) - 714.36 m					
8 4220.23/MT					3014764.00
					1,12,76,677.00
Add G.S.T - 18% -					2029802.00
Add L.Ces - 1% -					1,12,76,677.00
Add Sothergo Fee -					3,30,300.00
					1,37,49,546.00
Less 3.55% below w					488109.00
					1,32,61,437.00
Less previous payment (5)					38,20,135.00
					94,41,302.00

Ausesh - NDB - BARP2 → 355

Roni Road to Nunu tola
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Shergahati DIVISION

Barachatti SUB-DIVISION

S.K. gadvendi construction pvt Ltd

Measurement Book 1582

Agreement no. → 09 SBD 2024-25